Valopallo-liiga kierros 7 30.01.2023

Puhtaat tulokset

Nimi

1Jesse Launia

2 Tuomo Salo
3llpo Hyytia

4 Kari Heiskanen
5 Keijo Laitinen

g Tarja Laitinen

7 Reijo Manninen
g Antti Launia

g Veijo Kuisma

10 Matti Nikander
11 Heimo Kuukso
12 Veikko Paappanen
13Johannes Lokko
14 Paivi Sinkkonen
15 Arto Pietila
16Jani Pesonen

17 Pasi Salo

18 Eino Makinen
19 Satu Lehtonen
20 Urho Tammi

Joukkue
UP
Valopallo
HKL Poijaat
Jellonat
Plowing
HKL Naiset
Jellonat
Valopallo
Plowing
HKL Poijaat
Erdamiehet
Erdamiehet
Flute

HKL Naiset

Amm. Opett.

UP
Flute
Tambox

Amm. Opett.

Tambox

Tulos

614
610
576
566
552
540
538
533
527
522
520
511
501
494
493
493
480
454
441
427



	tuloste832

